AquaLab
Water Distillers
The AquaLab Pro is a revolutionary concept in distillation, surpassing all accepted purity, performance, and reliability levels of
traditional water stills. The AquaLab Pro has been designed to provide the many benefits of  distillation with the minimum of
fuss and maintenance. Through microprocessor control, a thermistor sensor, manages many aspects of the Still’s operation by
automatically sensing water levels in the glassware. This includes operation by automation of the heating elements,
pre-treated water feed flow and functions within the Still’s cleaning cycle.  Available in 4 or 8 L/hr single distilled or 4 L/hr

70-560 kPa 10-80
lbf.in-²
Minimum Water Pres-
sure for Pre-treated
Flow Valve Option
N/A N/A N/A 15 kPa 2 lbf.in-²  15 kPa 2 lbf.in-²
Tap Water Flow (min)  1 litre. min-¹  2 litres. min-¹  2 litres. min-¹  0.5 litres.min-¹  1 litre.min-¹
Dimensions (HxWxD)mm  750 x 300 x 380  750 x 490 x 380  750 x 490 x 380  790 x 260 x 325  790 x 260 x 325
Weight  25kg  29kg  29kg  15 kg  15 kg
AquaLab
Specifications
 Model NO. AQUALAB-PRO-RESERVOIR AQUALAB-ECO-RESERVOIR
Capacity  30 litre  30 litre
Dimensions (HxWxD)mm  750 x 300 x 380  790 x 260 x 325
 Model NO. Description
AQUALAB-ECO-4L-240V 4 l/hr, Single distiller, 240V 3kW
AQUALAB-ECO-4L-220V 4 l/hr, Single distiller , 220V 3kW
AQUALAB-ECO-4L-120V$ 4 l/hr, Single distiller , 120V 3kW
AQUALAB-ECO-2L-240V 2 l/hr, Single distiller , 240V 1.8 kW
AQUALAB-ECO-2L-220V 2 l/hr, Single distiller , 220V 1.8 kW
AQUALAB-ECO-2L-120V$ 2 l/hr, Single distiller 120V 1.8 kW $
AQUALAB-ECO-RESERVOIR Reservoir for the AquaLab Eco
 Model NO. Description
AQUALAB-PRO-4BD-4L-240V 4BD 4l/hr Double Distiller  240V  6kW
AQUALAB-PRO-4BD-4L-220V 4BD 4l/hr Double Distiller  220V 6kW
AQUALAB-PRO-8L-240V 8l/hr Single distiller, 240V 6kW
AQUALAB-PRO-8L-220V 8l/hr Single distiller, 220V 6kW
AQUALAB-PRO-4L-240V 4l/hr Single distiller, 240V 3kW
AQUALAB-PRO-4L-220V 4l/hr Single distiller, 220V 3kW
AQUALAB-PRO-RESERVOIR Reservoir for the AquaLab Pro
AquaLab Pro
Ordering Information
 AquaLab Eco